

	◄ Apr 2015
	~ May 2015 ~
	Jun 2015 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 




	2 


	3 

	4 




	5 

	6 

	7 County Commission-9:30
Rail Trail- 4:00
Ambulance Authority-5:00

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 




	12 

	13 
WSPSD- 10:00
	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 




	19 

	20 
Parks & Rec- 7:00

Carol- [image: MM900336569[1]]
	21 County Commission- 9:30

EMS-5:00


	22 

	23 
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	25         CLOSED
    [image: http://charitieschallenge.org/assets/images/Memorial-Day-flag.jpg]  
	26


 Teen Court- 1:00
 EDA- 4:00
 Planning- 7:00
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	29 

	30 


	31
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